2 (3) Contributions to the 1977 police officers' and firefighters'
3 pension and disability fund established by IC 36-8-8-4.
4 (4) Training and equipment for the police department of the
5 municipality.
6 Chapter 13. License Fees
7 Sec. 1. The commission shall charge the following initial license
8 fees:
9 (1) Twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) for an initial

10 manufacturer license, an initial distributor license, or an
11 initial supplier license issued to a person residing or domiciled
12 in Indiana.
13 (2) Thirty-five thousand dollars ($35,000) for an initial
14 manufacturer license, an initial distributor license, or an
15 initial supplier license issued to a person residing or domiciled
16 in a state other than Indiana or a country other than the
17 United States.
18 (3) Fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) for an initial operator
19 license issued to a person residing or domiciled in Indiana.
20 (4) Twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) for an initial
21 operator license issued to a person residing or domiciled in a
22 state other than Indiana or a country other than the United
23 States.
24 (5) Five hundred dollars ($500) for an initial establishment
25 license.
26 Sec. 2. (a) A person holding a distributor license, a

[...]

34 that had adjusted gross receipts of less than twenty-five
35 thousand dollars ($25,000) in the previous twelve (12)
36 calendar months.
37 (2) Two hundred fifty dollars ($250) for a licensed
38 establishment that had adjusted gross receipts of at least
39 twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) but less than fifty
40 thousand dollars ($50,000) in the previous twelve (12)
41 calendar months.
42 (3) Five hundred dollars ($500) for a licensed establishment

1 that had adjusted gross receipts of at least fifty thousand
2 dollars ($50,000) but less than one hundred thousand dollars